

RMA

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 894 OF 2017
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION (ST) NO. 13391 OF 2022**

Avinash Mahadeo Ghodke .. Appellant
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

**WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 895 OF 2017**

Nilesh Arjun Tawre .. Appellant
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

**WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 897 OF 2017**

Dipak Laxman Kamble .. Appellant
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

**WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 900 OF 2017**

Somnath Janardan Bhosale .. Appellant
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra .. Respondent

Mr. Vaibhav R. Gargade for Appellant in Cri. Appeal No. 900/2017
Mr. S.S. Hulke, APP for State

**CORAM : A.S. GADKARI &
MILIND N. JADHAV, JJ.**

DATE : 18th August 2022.

P.C.:

At the request of learned Advocate for Appellant in Criminal Appeal No. 900 of 2017, place the Appeals on Final Hearing Board for

the week commencing from 19th September 2022.

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

[A.S. GADKARI, J.]

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR
Date:
2022.08.20
10:50:07
+0530